

Civ DJ
470/2014
1470/14
RUCHIKA TANEJA
Vs.
GURMEET SINGH

30.03.2021

Present: Sh. S.H. Nizami Ld. Counsel for Defendant no. 2 with Defendant
no. 2.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today. As directed, put up for purpose fixed
on 06.07.2021.

(READER)
30.03.2021

11.30AM.

At this stage Ms. Manvi Khurana Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff
appeared, She is apprised with NDOH.

(READER)
30.03.2021