

Civ DJ No. 1470/14

RUCHIKA TANEJA Vs GURMEET SINGH

Through CISCO Webex Video Conferencing

06.07.2021

Case has been taken up today in terms of Order No.373-403/RG/DHC dated 28.06.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, New Delhi due to Covid-19 Pandemic situation.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 05.10.2021.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi